CMC MARKETS PLC

Notification of Transactions of Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
(a)	Name	Lord Cruddas	
2	Reason for the notification		
(a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer	
(b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Name	CMC Markets plc	
(b)	LEI	213800VB75KAZBFH5U07	
4	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 25p each	
	Identification code	GB00B14SKR37	
(b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional share award under the CMC Markets plc Combined Incentive Plan	
(c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		Nil	226,519
(d)	Aggregated information		
	Aggregated volume	N/A	
	• Price		
(e)	Date of the transaction	16 July 2025	
(f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
(a)	Name	David John Fineberg	
2	Reason for the notification		
(a)	Position/status	Deputy Chief Executive Officer	
(b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Name	CMC Markets plc	
(b)	LEI	213800VB75KAZBFH5U07	
4	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	ype Ordinary shares of 25p each	
	Identification code	GB00B14SKR37	
(b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional share award under the CMC Markets plc Combined Incentive Plan	
(c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		Nil	132,274
(d)	Aggregated information		
	- Aggregated volume	NI/A	

1	 Aggregated volume 	IVA
	• Price	
(e)	Date of the transaction	16 July 2025
(f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
(g)	Name	Matthew Lewis	
2	Reason for the notification		
(a)	Position/status	Head of Asia Pacific	
(b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Name	CMC Markets plc	
(b)	LEI	213800VB75KAZBFH5U07	
4	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 25p each	
	Identification code	GB00B14SKR37	
(b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional share award under the CMC Markets plc Combined Incentive Plan	
(c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		Nil	155,138
(d)	Aggregated information		
	Aggregated volume	N/A	
	Price		
(e)	Date of the transaction	16 July 2025	
(f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
(g)	Name	Laurence Booth	
2	Reason for the notification		
(a)	Position/status	Head of Capital Markets	
(b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Name	CMC Markets plc	
(b)	LEI	213800VB75KAZBFH5U07	
4	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 25p each	
	Identification code	GB00B14SKR37	
(b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of conditional share award under the CMC Markets plc Management Equity Plan	
(c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		Nil	309,533
(d)	Aggregated information		
	Aggregated volume	N/A	
	Price		
(e)	Date of the transaction	16 July 2025	
(f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

	associated	_	
(g)	Name	Christopher Forbes	
2	Reason for the notification		
(a)	Position/status	Head of Asia	
(b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Name	CMC Markets plc	
(b)	LEI	213800VB75KAZBFH5U07	
4	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
(a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 25p each GB00B14SKR37	
	Identification code		
(b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of phantom share right under the CMC Markets plc Management Equity Plan	
(c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		Nil	61,906
(d)	Aggregated information		
	Aggregated volume	N/A	
	Price		
(e)	Date of the transaction	16 July 2025	
(f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.ukm.ns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHUWOORVSUBAAR